
HUSHALLKNALLEN 2025-02-09

NAMN KLUBB TRÄFF/FIG P STD.MEDALJ

KLASS C3
1 Jörgen Owerdsson Jönköpings PK 47 23 5 S
2 Jonas Eriksson Reftele PK 45 21 18 S
3 Per Christensson Eksjö Skyttegille 44 22 18 B
4 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PK 43 22 14 B
5 Pascal Gjerpe Skillingaryds PK 43 19 20 B
6 Joachim Håkansson Vetlanda PK 42 23 12 B
7 Daniel Rudberg Vetlanda PK 41 21 10
8 Albertas Mulevicius Huskvarna PK 40 21 13
9 Johan Svensson Huskvarna PK 39 20 14
10 Thomas Malmgren Västbo PK 37 20 16

KLASS C2
1 Pär Nordahl Vetlanda PK 46 23 11 S
2 Ronny Engqvist Norrahammar PSK 43 23 14 B
3 Andreas Digerås Sävsjö PK 42 22 14 B
4 Anders Erledal Hjälmseryds PK 42 20 10 B
5 Jonny Viitanen Reftele PK 40 21 5
5 Sofia Owredsson Jönköping PK 40 21 5
7 Mikal Karlsson Jönköpings PK 38 20 11
8 Glenn Andersson Reftele PK 35 18 7
9 Mats Bergendahl Jönköpings PK 33 16 8
10 Fredrik Sköld Sävsjö PK 31 18 11
11 Patrik Holst Sävsjö PK 31 17 16
12 Mattias Carlsson Hjälmseryds PK 31 17 13
13 Håkan Andersson Jönköpings PK 29 17 7

KLASS C1
1 Fjodor Isaev Eksjö Skyttegille 43 20 11 B
2 Johan Fräjdin Eksjö Skyttegille 42 22 22 B
3 Jonas Ghorab Huskvarna PSK 42 22 5 B
4 Robert Andersson Vetlanda PK 31 16 13
5 Ibolya Nemeth Vetlanda PK 28 18 9
6 Sandra Sandin Lindqvist Jönköping PK 28 18 3
7 Mathias Tidqvist Jönköping PK 15 11 3
8 Nivea Schnizler Vetlanda PK 15 10 9

KLASS V
1 Jukka Törnqvist Västbo PK 38 21 7
2 Göran Andersson Jönköping PK 37 20 9
3 Djura Timotic Vetlanda PK 36 22 13



NAMN KLUBB TRÄFF/FIG P STD.MEDALJ

KLASS A3
1 Björn Gustavsson Hjälmseryds PK 48 23 28 S
2 Mikael Salomonsson Hjälmseryds PK 43 23 17 B
3 Johan Svensson Huskvarna PK 42 23 18 B
4 Pascal Gjerpe Skillingaryds PSK 41 23 14 B
5 Per Christensson Eksjö Skyttegille 40 23 8
6 Björn Gunnarsson Stockaruds PK 38 20 12
7 Joachim Håkansson Vetlanda PK 33 19 16

KLASS A2
1 Pär Nordahl Vetlanda PK 46 23 17 S
2 Ronny Engqvist Norrahammar PSK 41 23 23 B
3 Andreas Digerås Sävsjö PK 35 22 11
4 Olof Bengtsson Jönköping PK 35 19 17
5 Jonny Viitanen Reftele PK 35 19 13
6 Patrik Holst Sävsjö PK 25 15 7

KLASS A1
1 Fjodor Isaev Eksjö Skyttegille 40 21 10
2 Jonas Ghorab Huskvarna PK 35 17 24
3 Mathias Tidqvist Jönköping PK 34 22 17
4 Johan Fräjdin Eksjö Skyttegille 34 19 2
5 Sandra Sandin Lindqvist Jönkoping PK 28 17 12
6  Ibolya Nemeth Vetlanda PK 22 16 4
7  Nivea Schnizler Vetlanda PK 11 8 15
 
KLASS R3
1 Björn Gustavsson Hjälmseryds PK 48 23 23 S
2 Jonas Eriksson Reftele PK 47 23 21 B
3 Mikael Salomonsson Hjälmseryds PK 46 22 21 B
4 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PK 42 22 28 B
5 Pascal Gjerpe Skillingaryds PK 41 22 22
6 Thomas Malmgren Västbo PK 36 20 10 
7 Per Christensson  Eksjö Skyttegille 36 20 6

KLASS R2
1 Jukka Törnqvist Västbo PK 41 21 21
2 Glen Andersson Reftele PK 40 21 7
3 Göran Andersson Jönköping PK 39 23 12
4 Djura Timotic Vetlanda PK 37 23 16
5 Mattias Carlsson Hjälmseryds PK 29 21 10

KLASS R1
1 Jonas Ghorab Huskvarna PK 38 22 16

KLASS B3
1 Johan Svensson Huskvarna PK 41 23 11

Med reservation för felstavade namn och efternamn.


